
BZM Männer E-Jugend gr.-röm.

Hösbach, 25.01.2014

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

130kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Andreas Knispel SC Großostheim
2:53

12
1:45

05
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

2 Giacomo Nannavecchia SRV Dettingen
TÜ 10:1

41
2:00

03
1:30

04
 1  4  0 10 0 7.

3 Joseph Schilbach AC Goldbach
2:00

04
TÜ 9:0

42
2:00

05
 1  4  0  9 0 5.III

4 Adrian Patalong SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
TÜ 8:0

42
TÜ 13:2

45
 3 12  0 31 0 2.I

5 Peter Dölger KSC Niedernberg
Fr

TÜ 8:0

41
SS 13:0

53
4:00

14
 2 10  0 23 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Manfred Fleckenstein KSC Hösbach
0:40

02
2:45

03
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

2 Georgi Petkov KSC Niedernberg
TÜ 8:0

41
2:10

14
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9  0 19 0 3.II

3 David Can SC Großostheim
1:00

04
TÜ 8:0

41
2:00

02
 1  4  0  8 0 6.III

4 Felix Radinger TSV Gailbach
TÜ 8:0

43
PS 1:1

32
 2  7  0  9 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Adrian Patalong - Peter Dölger

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Joseph Schilbach AC Goldbach 4 5.TÜ 11:1

Pool B 3 David Can SC Großostheim 1 6.02:15

Pool A 5 Peter Dölger KSC Niedernberg 0 4.01:55

Pool B 2 Georgi Petkov KSC Niedernberg 4 3.TÜ 0:9

Pool A 4 Adrian Patalong SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm 0 2.06:00

Pool B 4 Felix Radinger TSV Gailbach 3 1.PS 0:2

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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